Race Date
September 23, 2017

Bib No

Team - MORTON
Team Score (places):16

Name

1 1447 Dayam Meraz
2 1423 Kacie Kilcoyne
3 1339 Adriana Acevedo
4 1435 Yahana Marquez
5 1362 Barbara Beltran
6 1407 Clarissa Gomez
7 1389 Arihatne Flores
8 1470 Tania Padilla
9 1418 Nathaly Hernandez
10 1446 Betzaida Meraz
11 1358 Lilliana Avitia
12 1433 Raina Marks
13 1419 Yessenia Hernandez
14 1345 Anita Alassani
15 1341 Tania Acosta
16 1520 Jacky Velasquez
17 1457 Natalie Munoz
18 1378 Marianne Cuaraque
19 1492 Daisy Ruiz
20 1498 Alizai Sanchez
21 1499 Dayanna Sanchez
22 1383 Chabeli Duran
23 1439 Jocelyn Martinez
24 1496 Ana Samano
25 1487 Marina Rodriguez
26 1512 Jazmin Tapia
27 1422 Allie Kassl
28 1517 Brizet Vazquez
29 1514 Alondra Trujillo
30 1431 Gloria Maldonado
31 1344 Dena Ahmed
32 1480 Jacqueline Ramirez
33 1482 Rosalinda Ramos
34 1353 Adriana Arzuaga
35 1481 Maria Ramirez
36 1396 Alejandra Garcia
37 1483 Cami Revilla
38 1461 Barbara Navarro
39 1366 Ariez Bueno
40 1406 Angie Gomez
41 1414 Jocelie Gutierrez

Final Team Results

Girls

BOYS & GIRLS OPEN
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place

LEYDEN EAGLE CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1

D W

10
16
(23)
(32)

Average Time: 24:39.2

23:27.8 23:27.8 0:00.0
24:34.7 48:02.6 1:06.9
24:43.4 1:.12:46.0 1:.15.6
25:05.2 1:37:51.3 1:37.4
25:25.1 2:03:16.4 1:57.3
25:33.2  2:28:49.6 2:05.3
25:46.0 2:54:35.7 2:18.1
25:52.8  3:20:28.5 2:24.9
25:56.3  3:46:24.8 2:28.4
25:58.2 4:12:23.0 2:30.4
25:59.2  4:38:22.3 2:31.3
26:01.1 5:04:23.4 2:33.3
26:03.2 5:30:26.7 2:35.3
26:05.7 5:56:32.4 2:37.8
26:15.5 6:22:47.9 2:47.6
26:19.6  6:49:.07.5 2:51.7
26:28.6  7:15:36.2 3:00.8
26:56.8 7:42:33.0 3:29.0
27:01.0 8:09:34.0 3:33.1
27:10.1  8:36:44.2 3:42.3
27:14.4  9:03:58.6 3:46.5
27:15.6  9:31:14.2 3:47.7
27:17.4  9:58:31.7 3:49.6
27:19.2 10:25:50.9 3514
27:20.5 10:53:11.5 3:52.7
27:30.5 11:20:42.0 4:02.7
27:39.4 11:48:21.4 4:11.5
27:43.0 12:16:04.5 4:15.2
28:28.3 12:44:32.8 5:00.4
28:32.3 13:13:.05.1 5:04.4
28:37.0 13:41:42.2 5:09.2
28:41.2 14:10:23.4 5:134
28:51.7 14:39:15.2 5:23.8
29:20.9 15:08:36.1 5:53.1
29:21.3 15:37:57.4 5:53.4
29:21.8 16:07:19.3 5:54.0
29:25.4 16:36:44.7 5:57.5
29:38.0 17:06:22.8 6:10.2
29:39.2 17:36:02.0 6:11.4
29:40.6 18:05:42.6 6:12.8
29:42.9 18:35:25.5 6:15.0

09/23/2017 02:27:04



Race Date

LEYDEN EAGLE CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

September 23, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - MORTON
Team Score (places):16

42 1454
43 1399
44 1394
45 1377
46 1354
47 1346
48 1471
49 1361
50 1518
51 1474
52 1340
53 1495
54 1357
55 1430
56 1384
57 1388

58 1369
59 1424
60 1449
61 1440
62 1403
63 1489
64 1442
65 1372
66 1404
67 1415

Carolina Morales
Jasmine Garcia
Daniela Gamez
Jennifer Corona
Estefania Ascencio
Maria Alba
Thalia Paredes
Kate Ballesteros
Jailene Vazquez
Gabriela Pesantez
Edna Acosta
Emily Salto

Ariel Avitia
Maritza Madera
Denise Elias
Ania Estrada
Karen Camargo
Victoria Lanza
Emily Mexquitic
Lily Martinez
Roselyn Garcia
Ashley Romero

Yesenia Mata De La Cruz

Natalie Cavales
Giovanna Garza
Ashley Hernandez

Team - LEYDEN
Team Score (places):49

1286
1280
1277
1258
1294
1275
1279
1291
1252
1266
1249
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Salma Rodriguez
Claudia Pineda
Ayleen Pazos
Rosana Castaneda
Elizette Soria
Adriana Olvera
Angelica Perez
Yaret Serrano
Erika Arroyo
Karen Heredia
Labiba Al-Juneidi

Final Team Results

Girls

BOYS & GIRLS OPEN
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 24:39.2

29:55.1
30:02.2
30:48.1
30:51.2
30:56.0
31:13.1
31:15.6
31:20.7
32:03.9
32:17.3
32:35.7
32:48.7
33:05.6
33:12.2
33:13.9
33:14.7
34:56.8
35:30.5
35:35.8
35:39.1
35:46.7
36:23.6
36:55.8
38:15.2
38:35.5
39:52.0

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 26:12.9

13
24
36
49

(63)

(78)

25:22.6
25:39.2
26:14.0
26:52.8
26:55.8
27:08.8
27:44.2
28:54.7
30:18.6
33:59.2
34:29.3

19:05:20.7
19:35:22.9
20:06:11.0
20:37:02.2
21:07:58.3
21:39:11.4
22:10:27.0
22:41:47.8
23:13:51.7
23:46:09.0
24:18:44.7
24:51:33.5
25:24:39.1
25:57:51.4
26:31:05.3
27:04:20.0
27:39:16.9
28:14:47.4
28:50:23.3
29:26:02.5
30:01:49.3
30:38:12.9
31:15:08.7
31:53:23.9
32:31:59.4
33:11:51.5

25:22.6

51:01.9
1:17:15.9
1:44:08.7
2:11:04.6
2:38:13.5
3:05:57.7
3:34:52.4
4:05:11.1
4:39:10.3
5:13:39.6

Time
Back

6:27.3
6:34.3
7:20.3
7:23.3
7:28.2
7:45.2
7:47.8
7:52.9
8:36.0
8:49.5
9:07.8
9:20.9
9:37.7
9:44.4
9:46.0
9:46.9
11:29.0
12:02.6
12:08.0
12:11.3
12:18.9
12:55.8
13:27.9
14:47.3
15:07.6
16:24.2

0:00.0
0:16.5
0:51.3
1:30.1
1:33.1
1:46.1
2:21.5
3:32.0
4:55.9
8:36.5
9:06.6

09/23/2017 02:27:05



LEYDEN EAGLE CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 23, 2017

Girls

BOYS & GIRLS OPEN
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LEYDEN Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):49 Average Time: 26:12.9
12 1270 Chelsey Lopez More Than 7 34:42.7 5:48:22.4 9:20.0
13 1272 Mitzy Mejia More Than 7 34:48.7 6:23:11.1 9:26.0
14 1289 Marlene Sandoval More Than 7 35:11.2 6:58:22.3 9:48.5
15 1251 Stephanie Alvarado More Than 7 35:15.2  7:33:37.6 9:52.5
16 1265 Vivian Gomez More Than 7 35:41.3 8:09:18.9 10:18.6
17 1263 Ashley Felix More Than 7 35:56.2 8:45:15.1 10:33.5
18 1283 Kayley Reith More Than 7 37:175  9:22:32.7 11:54.8
19 1297 Olivia Urizandi More Than 7 38:28.8 10:01:01.5 13:06.1
20 1295 Lissette Tapia More Than 7 38:41.8 10:39:43.3 13:19.1
Team - NAZARETH Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):90 Average Time: 29:21.0
1 1637 Kayla Salerno 16 16 28:45.7 28:45.7 0:00.0
2 1625 Nancy Martinez 17 33 28:59.7 57:45.5 0:14.0
3 1618 Alexandra Hyman 18 51 29:09.7 1:26:55.2 0:23.9
4 1639 Carly Schabow 19 70 29:52.2 1:56:47.4 1:06.4
5 1635 Emily Rodriguez 20 90 29:57.9 2:26:45.4 1:12.2
6 1619 Gwyn Katsibubas (21) (111) 29:59.9 2:56:45.4 1:14.2
7 1633 Anastasia Perez (22) (133) 30:19.4  3:27:04.8 1:33.7
8 1608 Nina Dinon More Than 7 34:23.7 4:01:28.6 5:38.0
9 1613 Nora Harrington More Than 7 34:53.5 4:36:22.2 6:07.8
10 1611 Kimberly Gonzales More Than 7 35:09.2 5:11:31.4 6:23.5
11 1636 EvaRyan More Than 7 38:29.8  5:50:01.2 9:44.0
12 1606 Lindsey Degnhan More Than 7 38:52.4  6:28:53.7 10:06.6
Team - PROVISO WEST Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):108 Average Time: 35:59.0
1 1740 Lorena Castillejo 10 10 25:47.4 25:47.4 0:00.0
2 1750 Nona McCullum 23 33 37:08.3  1:02:55.7 11:20.9
3 1749 Jocelyn Martinez 24 57 38:16.2 1:41:12.0 12:28.8
4 1742 Aaliyah Crespo 25 82 38:38.8  2:19:50.8 12:51.4
5 1751 Stephanie Melchor 26 108 40:04.2  2:59:55.1 14:16.8
Team - FENTON Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1139 Cassandra Archundia Less Than 5 28:54.1 28:54.1 0:00.0
2 1159 Cindy Osorio Less Than 5 35:46.4  1:04:40.5 6:52.2
3 1166 Joanna Toledo Less Than 5 44:49.8  1:49:30.4 15:55.6
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LEYDEN EAGLE CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

Race Date
September 23, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
BOYS & GIRLS OPEN
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - FENTON Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
4 1145 Savanna Diaz Less Than 5 48:55.3 2:38:25.7 20:01.1
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